

Product Specification Template



PRODUCT NAME :	12kg Mini Falafel Wombat Foods
PRODUCT CODE :	3014
PRODUCT SIZE :	12 kg box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
<i>Patty of ground chickpeas and other vegetables seasoned with spices and deep-fried in rice-bran oil.</i>
MANUFACTURER
<i>Wombat Valley 1/114 Benjamin Place, Lytton Qld 4718</i>
SUPPLIER
<i>Wombat Valley 1/114 Benjamin Place, Lytton Qld 4718</i>
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
<i>Australia</i>
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT
<i>Made in Australia from at least 97% Australian ingredients.</i>

Servings per Pack Serving Size	20g	Average Quantity Per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
ENERGY	(kJ)	218kJ	1090kJ
PROTEIN	(g)	2.0g	10.1
GLUTEN	(g)	N/D	N/D
FA T	- Total (g)	2.06g	10.3
	- Saturated (g)	0.4g	2.3
CARBOHYDRATE	(g)	6.1g	32.2
	- Sugars (g)	3.2g	1.65
DIETARY FIBRE	(g)	1.4g	7.0
SODIUM	(mg)	97g	485

Quantities stated above are averages only.

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS			
SIZE / WEIGHT / VOLUME	12kg box	Packaging Material	Cardboard box in 1kg Bags
		Pieces	Approx. 50 pieces per bag
		Weight per pieces	Approx 20 gr

ANALYTICAL AND MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA	
Net Weight	Piece Weight: 20gm
Analytical Criteria	Moisture: 48.3g/100g
Microbiological Criteria	TVAC: Less than 10 ⁵

PRODUCT DETAILS	
PRODUCT INGREDIENTS	
Chickpeas	Salt
Buckwheat	Herbs and Spices
Parsley	
Bi-carbonate of Soda	
Water	
Garlic	
Onion	

QUALITY & ORGANOLEPTIC CRITERIA	
Sensory Properties	<i>Appearance: Disc shape, golden brown bake colour Aroma: Baked, cumin, Taste/Flavour: Slight spice, carrot, chickpeas Texture: crunchy external with soft centre</i>
Product Defects	<i>Nil evidence of burnt falafels Nil evidence of foreign materials Nil evidence of mould Nil evidence of under cooked falafels</i>
Packaging Defects	<i>Nil evidence of opened bags Nil evidence of holes in bags Nil evidence of no label Nil evidence of no date code Nil evidence of incorrect label</i>

INGREDIENT LISTING
<i>Chickpeas (71%), Onion, Buckwheat (Gluten Free), Water, Salt, Parsley, BicarbSoda (500), Herbs and Spices.</i>

GENETICALLY MODIFIED PRODUCTS (GMO) DECLARATION
<i>None present</i>

SHELF LIFE
<i>12 months from date of manufacture stored frozen Chilled 10 days</i>

METHOD OF PRESERVATION
<i>High Cooking temperature</i>

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
<i>May contain traces of Nuts and Seeds.</i>

PRODUCT CLAIMS
<i>Gluten Free Wheat Free Dairy Free Egg Free Trans-fat Free No artificial colours or flavours</i>

NUTRITION INFORMATION

CUSTOMER PREPARATION
<i>Fry, sandwich press, microwave for 20 seconds or oven</i>

SERVING SUGGESTIONS
<i>Delicious with salads, sandwiches, dips, kebabs and wraps.</i>

STORAGE, HANDLING & DISTRIBUTION
<i>Frozen: Product is stored frozen at -18°C. Chilled: Product is stored chilled at <4°C</i>

DATE CODING / TRACEABILITY
<i>Carton: Best before code</i>